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Dolci
VANILLA ICE CREAM

Drinks

BOTTLE OF WATER

Dessert

CREME BRULEE

nirée

VITLOKSBROD

Burgare

HAMBURGARE

Coffee

COFFEE

RODBETSCARPACCIO

Tott

HALSTRAD RODINGFILE

Starters

RAKBAKELSE
GRAVAD LAX

l 1a Carte

508 kr

1,186 kr

1,186 kr

1,005 kr

384 kr

1,299 kr

3,151 kr

1,412 kr
2,541 kr

PANNGRILLAD ENTRECOTE 3,264 kr

ARTBIFFAR
HUSETS FISKSOPPA

2,812 kr
2,654 kr

zup>

-
v/""

SHRIMP SANDWICH 2,541 kr

Enklare Rdtter

KRAMIG KYCKLINGPASTA 2,541 kr
HET HALLOUMIBURGARE 2,541 kr



zup>

-

v/""
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HOGREVBURGARE 200GR 2,541 kr HUSETS MEZATALLRIK 2,134 kr
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